Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 26
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 09/22/2016

TIME: 06:14 PM

Software version: 4.20-2

10032975

09/22/2016 06:11 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 6
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Peak table - 1D: 10032975

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.14 4384
0.19 5814
0.27 7153
0.63 5860
0.83 12016
1.36 37631
1.44 630020
2437473

%
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Area
9286
17859
40216
44390
117438
140807
2067478
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